

City of Jacksonville

Legislation Details

File #: 2022-0589-A Version: 1 Name:

Type:ResolutionStatus:AdoptedFile created:7/26/2022In control:City CouncilOn agenda:8/24/2022Final action:8/24/2022

Effective date:

Title: RESO Reappt CM Joyce Morgan as a Member of the Board of Directors of Downtown Vision, Inc., for

a Term Concurrent with the Term of the CP for the 2022-2023 CY (Distel) (Introduced by CP Freeman)

7/26/22 CO Introduced: R 8/1/22 R Read 2nd & Rerefer 8/9/22 CO Read 2nd & Rerefer 8/15/22 R Approve 5-0 8/24/22 CO Approve 16-0

Sponsors: Terrance Freeman

Indexes: RULES

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 2022-589 Original Bill, 2. 2022-589 Bill Summary, 3. 2022-589-A Scriv Corr

| Date | Ver. | Action By | Action | Result |
|-----------|------|-----------------|---|--------|
| 8/24/2022 | 1 | City Council | Approved the Consent Agenda | Pass |
| 8/15/2022 | 1 | Rules Committee | Approve | Pass |
| 8/9/2022 | 1 | City Council | Read 2nd & Rerefered | |
| 8/1/2022 | 1 | Rules Committee | Read 2nd & Rerefered | |
| 7/26/2022 | 1 | City Council | Introduced to City Council and assigned | Pass |